

印刷不可

目次

大字小串	1~8
------	-------	-----

※ この新旧対照表は、令和4年2月10日現在の調査による。

旧住居表示		新住居表示			備考
大字町名	番地	新町名	街区番号	住居番号	
小串	183-3	西桃山二丁目	1	23	
小串	186-1	西桃山一丁目	4	10-2	
小串	186-1	西桃山一丁目	4	10-2	
小串	188-1	西桃山一丁目	4	39	
小串	190-1	西桃山一丁目	4	10-8	
小串	190-2	西桃山一丁目	4	56	
小串	191-1	西桃山一丁目	4	53	
小串	191-2	西桃山一丁目	4	52	
小串	191-2	西桃山一丁目	4	52	
小串	193	西桃山二丁目	1	7	
小串	194-7	西桃山二丁目	4	30	
小串	195-1	西桃山二丁目	4	13	
小串	195-18	西桃山二丁目	5	1	
小串	195-22	西桃山二丁目	4	14	
小串	198	西桃山二丁目	5	6	
小串	198	西桃山二丁目	5	6	
小串	199-2	西桃山二丁目	6	17	
小串	206-2	小松原町一丁目	7	12	
小串	334-2	西桃山二丁目	2	2	
小串	334-3	西桃山二丁目	2	31	
小串	737-1	西桃山一丁目	5	3-1	
小串	737-2	西桃山一丁目	5	1	
小串	737-2	西桃山一丁目	5	1	
小串	737-5	西桃山一丁目	5	3-2	
小串	769-1	西桃山一丁目	4	6	
小串	769-1	西桃山一丁目	4	6	
小串	769-1	西桃山一丁目	4	1	
小串	769-1	西桃山一丁目	4	2	
小串	769-3	西桃山一丁目	4	3	
小串	769-4	西桃山一丁目	4	5	
小串	770-2	西桃山一丁目	4	8	
小串	771-2	西桃山一丁目	4	11	
小串	771-2	西桃山一丁目	4	11	
小串	772-1	西桃山一丁目	4	14	

旧住居表示		新住居表示			備考
大字町名	番地	新町名	街区番号	住居番号	
小串	772-2	西桃山一丁目	4	12	
小串	832-1	西桃山一丁目	3	4	
小串	832-2	西桃山一丁目	3	3	
小串	832-3	西桃山一丁目	3	5	
小串	833-2	西桃山一丁目	3	6	
小串	833-3	西桃山一丁目	3	9	
小串	833-4	西桃山一丁目	3	10	
小串	833-4	西桃山一丁目	3	10	
小串	833-5	西桃山一丁目	3	7	
小串	838-2	小松原町一丁目	11	3	
小串	838-3	小松原町一丁目	11	5	
小串	839-5	小松原町一丁目	11	28	
小串	839-6	小松原町一丁目	11	29	
小串	840-1	小松原町一丁目	10	34-6	
小串	840-2	小松原町一丁目	10	3	
小串	840-3	小松原町一丁目	10	34-2	
小串	840-4	小松原町一丁目	10	35	
小串	840-4	小松原町一丁目	10	35	
小串	840-5	小松原町一丁目	10	34-5	
小串	840-6	小松原町一丁目	10	1	
小串	841-1	小松原町一丁目	10	24-4	
小串	841-2	小松原町一丁目	10	33	
小串	841-4	小松原町一丁目	10	32	
小串	841-4	小松原町一丁目	10	32	
小串	842-6	小松原町一丁目	10	26	
小串	843-1	西桃山二丁目	5	14	
小串	843-1	西桃山二丁目	5	14	
小串	844-5	小松原町一丁目	11	7	
小串	844-6	小松原町一丁目	10	21	
小串	844-7	小松原町一丁目	10	23	
小串	844-8	小松原町一丁目	10	24-2	
小串	844-10	小松原町一丁目	10	7	
小串	844-10	小松原町一丁目	10	7	
小串	844-11	小松原町一丁目	11	26	

旧住居表示		新住居表示			備考
大字町名	番地	新町名	街区番号	住居番号	
小串	844-12	小松原町一丁目	11	25	
小串	844-16	小松原町一丁目	10	10	
小串	846-1	小松原町一丁目	11	9-2	
小串	846-3	小松原町一丁目	11	8	
小串	846-4	小松原町一丁目	11	10	
小串	846-4	小松原町一丁目	11	9-1	
小串	846-4	小松原町一丁目	11	10	
小串	846-6	小松原町一丁目	11	11	
小串	850-2	小松原町一丁目	10	15	
小串	850-3	小松原町一丁目	10	13	
小串	850-15	小松原町一丁目	9	17	
小串	851-1	小松原町一丁目	9	1	
小串	851-2	小松原町一丁目	9	6	
小串	851-3	小松原町一丁目	8	17-2	
小串	851-3	小松原町一丁目	9	2	
小串	851-5	小松原町一丁目	9	3	
小串	851-5	小松原町一丁目	9	3	
小串	851-7	小松原町一丁目	9	7	
小串	851-7	小松原町一丁目	9	10	
小串	851-10	小松原町一丁目	9	5	
小串	854	小松原町一丁目	11	15	
小串	863-4	小松原町一丁目	8	3	
小串	863-5	小松原町一丁目	8	5	
小串	863-7				
小串	863-7	小松原町一丁目	8	6-2	
小串	863-8	小松原町一丁目	8	34	
小串	863-10	小松原町一丁目	8	7-4	
小串	863-11	小松原町一丁目	8	6-5	
小串	863-11	小松原町一丁目	8	6-5	
小串	863-13	小松原町一丁目	8	6-6	
小串	863-13	小松原町一丁目	8	6-6	
小串	863-13	小松原町一丁目	8	6-6	
小串	863-16	小松原町一丁目	8	1	
小串	863-17	小松原町一丁目	8	6-4	

旧住居表示		新住居表示			備考
大字町名	番地	新町名	街区番号	住居番号	
小串	863-18	小松原町一丁目	8	10	
小串	863-25	小松原町一丁目	8	8	
小串	866-2	小松原町一丁目	8	11	
小串	867-2	小松原町一丁目	8	13	
小串	869-1	小松原町一丁目	8	14	
小串	869-1	小松原町一丁目	8	14	
小串	869-3	小松原町一丁目	8	16	
小串	869-3	小松原町一丁目	8	16	
小串	869-6	小松原町一丁目	8	15	
小串	870-1	小松原町一丁目	8	18	
小串	870-2	小松原町一丁目	8	17-3	
小串	870-4	小松原町一丁目	8	17-4	
小串	871	小松原町一丁目	8	20	
小串	872-1	小松原町一丁目	7	3-1	
小串	872-1				
小串	872-1	小松原町一丁目	7	3-3	
小串	872-1				
小串	872-1	小松原町一丁目	7	3-6	
小串	872-1	小松原町一丁目	7	3-7	
小串	872-2	小松原町一丁目	7	5	
小串	872-3	小松原町一丁目	7	7	
小串	872-4	小松原町一丁目	7	4	
小串	872-4	小松原町一丁目	7	4	
小串	872-4	小松原町一丁目	7	4	
小串	1642-4	浜町一丁目	6	4-2	
小串	1642-5	浜町一丁目	6	4-1	
小串	1642-6	浜町一丁目	6	3	
小串	1642-7	浜町一丁目	6	2	
小串	1643-1	浜町一丁目	6	8-3	
小串	1643-2	浜町一丁目	6	7	
小串	1643-2	浜町一丁目	6	8-1	
小串	1643-5	浜町一丁目	6	5	
小串	1645-1	浜町一丁目	6	14	
小串	1657	浜町一丁目	5	1	

旧住居表示		新住居表示			備考
大字町名	番地	新町名	街区番号	住居番号	
小串	1657	浜町一丁目	5	1	
小串	1657-2	浜町一丁目	5	5	
小串	1657-3	浜町一丁目	5	2-101	
小串	1657-3	浜町一丁目	5	2-102	
小串	1657-3	浜町一丁目	5	2-103	
小串	1657-3				
小串	1657-3	浜町一丁目	5	2-105	
小串	1657-3	浜町一丁目	5	2-106	
小串	1657-3				
小串	1657-3	浜町一丁目	5	2-108	
小串	1657-3	浜町一丁目	5	2-201	
小串	1657-3	浜町一丁目	5	2-202	
小串	1657-3	浜町一丁目	5	2-203	
小串	1657-3	浜町一丁目	5	2-204	
小串	1657-3	浜町一丁目	5	2-205	
小串	1657-3	浜町一丁目	5	2-205	
小串	1657-3	浜町一丁目	5	2-206	
小串	1657-3	浜町一丁目	5	2-207	
小串	1657-3	浜町一丁目	5	2-208	
小串	1662	浜町一丁目	5	12-1	
小串	1662	浜町一丁目	5	12-3	
小串	1662-1	浜町一丁目	5	12-2	
小串	1662-2	浜町一丁目	5	11-1	
小串	1662-2	浜町一丁目	5	11-2	
小串	1662-2	浜町一丁目	5	11-1	
小串	1664	浜町一丁目	5	18	
小串	1664	浜町一丁目	5	18	
小串	1664	浜町一丁目	5	17	
小串	1672	浜町一丁目	4	8	
小串	1678	浜町一丁目	4	2	
小串	1779	西桃山二丁目	6	1	
小串	1790-1	西桃山一丁目	4	21	
小串	1790-3	西桃山一丁目	4	22	
小串	1791-2	西桃山一丁目	4	46	

旧住居表示		新住居表示			備考
大字町名	番地	新町名	街区番号	住居番号	
小串	1791-3	西桃山一丁目	4	50	
小串	1791-4	西桃山一丁目	4	45	
小串	1791-9	西桃山一丁目	4	40	
小串	1797-1	西桃山二丁目	3	6	
小串	1798-1	西桃山二丁目	3	8	
小串	1798-1	西桃山二丁目	3	8	
小串	1800-3	西桃山二丁目	5	56	
小串	1800-3	西桃山二丁目	5	56	
小串	1801-1	西桃山二丁目	4	24	
小串	1801-6	西桃山二丁目	4	22	
小串	1801-7	西桃山二丁目	5	59	
小串	1801-7	西桃山二丁目	5	61	
小串	1801-8	西桃山二丁目	5	62	
小串	1805-2	西桃山二丁目	5	53-7	
小串	1808-1	西桃山二丁目	5	48	
小串	1808-2	西桃山二丁目	5	40	
小串	1808-3	西桃山二丁目	5	53-5	
小串	1808-5	西桃山二丁目	5	41	
小串	1809-1	西桃山二丁目	5	50	
小串	1811-1	西桃山二丁目	2	7	
小串	1811-2	西桃山二丁目	2	8	
小串	1811-3	西桃山二丁目	2	10	
小串	1812-1	西桃山二丁目	2	5	
小串	1812-2	西桃山二丁目	2	26	
小串	1813-2	西桃山二丁目	2	23	
小串	1813-2	西桃山二丁目	2	23	
小串	1813-3	西桃山二丁目	2	22	
小串	1814-2	西桃山二丁目	2	17	
小串	1816-1	西桃山二丁目	7	25	
小串	1816-3	西桃山二丁目	7	26	
小串	1817-1	西桃山二丁目	7	28	
小串	1818	西桃山二丁目	7	34-1	
小串	1818	西桃山二丁目	7	34-1	
小串	1818-1	西桃山二丁目	7	34-3	

旧住居表示		新住居表示			備考
大字町名	番地	新町名	街区番号	住居番号	
小串	1818-2	西桃山二丁目	7	32	
小串	1818-3	西桃山二丁目	7	34-4	
小串	1820	西桃山二丁目	7	40	
小串	1821-2	西桃山二丁目	7	18	
小串	1822-2	西桃山二丁目	7	24	
小串	1822-2	西桃山二丁目	7	24	
小串	1823-1	西桃山二丁目	7	23	
小串	1825	西桃山二丁目	6	18	
小串	1825-3	西桃山二丁目	7	17-1	
小串	1825-4	西桃山二丁目	7	17-2	
小串	1826-5	西桃山二丁目	7	15-1	
小串	1826-5	西桃山二丁目	7	15-1	
小串	1827-5	西桃山二丁目	7	6	
小串	1827-5	西桃山二丁目	7	6	
小串	1827-8	西桃山二丁目	7	8-2	
小串	1827-9	西桃山二丁目	7	7	
小串	1827-10	西桃山二丁目	7	9-2	
小串	1827-11	西桃山二丁目	7	10	
小串	1827-11	西桃山二丁目	7	10	
小串	1828-2	西桃山二丁目	7	5	
小串	1830	西桃山二丁目	7	15-5	
小串	1830-2	西桃山二丁目	7	15-4	
小串	1832-2	西桃山二丁目	7	16-4	
小串	1852-2	西桃山二丁目	1	15	
小串	1854-5	西桃山二丁目	1	22	
小串	1859-2	西桃山二丁目	3	24-1	
小串	1859-3	西桃山二丁目	3	24-2	
小串	1859-4	西桃山二丁目	3	23	
小串	1862-1	西桃山二丁目	1	45	
小串	1862-2	西桃山二丁目	1	3	
小串	1862-3	西桃山二丁目	1	2	
小串	1863	西桃山二丁目	1	12	
小串	1863-2	西桃山二丁目	1	43	
小串	1864-1	西桃山二丁目	1	13-2	

印刷不可

大字小串

旧住居表示		新住居表示			備考
大字町名	番地	新町名	街区番号	住居番号	
小串	1864-1	西桃山二丁目	1	41	
小串	1864-2	西桃山二丁目	1	13-3	
小串	1870	西桃山二丁目	6	6	
小串	1870	西桃山二丁目	6	8	
小串	1877				